info@delcoelevator.com | 1-866-900-3727
CABIN
DESIGN
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
1.866.900.3727    |    www.delcoelevator.com    |    info@delcoelevator.com 2
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
ABOUT DELCO

Always on hand to assist you with your unique
requirements!
HOW TO ORDER
We’d love to hear from you and give you a quote on
your next project. Call, email or visit us today!
OFFICE & WAREHOUSE CANADA
#205-3765 1st Avenue
Burnaby, BC  V5C 3V8
WAREHOUSE USA
1465 Slater Rd,
Ferndale, WA 98248
Phone: 1.604.904.3727 - CAN/USA
Toll Free: 1.866.900.3727
Email: info@delcoelevator.com
In Stock, Non-Proprietary,
Proven & Competitive
Delco services elevator
contractors and OEMs in Canada,
the Caribbean and the US,
including Puerto Rico and Hawaii.
We look forward to welcoming
you to our family of customers
and friends.
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
1.866.900.3727    |    www.delcoelevator.com    |    info@delcoelevator.com 3
Ceiling:
 Hairline SUS304
Trim Panel:
 Wilsonart 4157-HD60
 1.0 mm on 13 mm wood core
Floor:
 PVC (black)
Handrail:
 Hairline SUS304
Door:
 Hairline SUS304
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
1.866.900.3727    |    www.delcoelevator.com    |    info@delcoelevator.com 4
Ceiling:
 Hairline SUS304
Trim Panel:
 Wilsonart 4280-HD60
 1.0 mm on 13 mm wood core
Floor:
 PVC (black)
Handrail:
 Hairline SUS304
Door:
 Hairline SUS304
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
1.866.900.3727    |    www.delcoelevator.com    |    info@delcoelevator.com 5
Ceiling:
 Hairline SUS304
Trim Panel:
 Wilsonart 19103-HD60
 1.0 mm on 13 mm wood core
Floor:
 PVC (black)
Handrail:
 Hairline SUS304
Door:
 Hairline SUS304
WILSONART | CABIN DESIGN
1.866.900.3727    |    www.delcoelevator.com    |    info@delcoelevator.com 6
Ceiling:
 Hairline SUS304
Trim Panel:
 Wilsonart S150-HD60
 1.0 mm on 13 mm wood core
Floor:
 PVC (black)
Handrail: